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Num M Pos F Pos
125 1

756 2

356 3

230 1
316 4

663 5

732 6

33 7

13 8

307 9

226 10

202 11

716 12

673 13

413 14

318 15

635 16

613 17

1 18

119 19

655 20

253 21

410 22

238 23

235 2
203 3
533 24

363 25

658 26

245 27

215 28

514 29

708 30

528 31

360 32

603 33

766 4
605 5
616 34

214 35

140 36

611 37

674 38

642 39

804 40

917 41

21 42

315 43

414 44

302 6
345 45

656 46

Scott
Scott
Tom
Becky
James
Paul
lan
Darren
David
Ben
Jim
Jim
Wayne
Matt
Matt
Jazz
Matt
Chris
Steve
Josh
Alan
James
James
Tim
Natalie
Sophie
Steve
Alex
Michael
Steve
David
Tristan
Nic
Warwick
Wayne
Simon
Ellie
Hester
lain
Rupert
Bill
Andy
Robert
Neil
Paul
Simon
Andy
James
Steve
Alison
Sean
Owen

Name
Hargreaves
Smith
Ramsey
Briggs
Wilson
Butler
Robertson
Edge
Morrison
Harmer
Rogers
Harlock
Fennell
Machouki
Shillings
Edeson
Middleton
Duck
Walker
Taylor
Whelan
Bray
Williamson
Savage
Curgenven
Lee
Worth
Roberts
Dowson
Rennie
Birkin
Featherby
Tate
Anderson
Leighton
Burnley
Kitchen
Butterworth
Fletcher
Wilks
Pike
Curtis
Bailey
Scruton
Wray
Matson
Johnson
Abel
Tether
Crellin
McDermott
Willis

M60
M45

M50
M40
M45

L45

M45
M50
M40

M70
M45
M45
M50
M60
M45
L55
M60
M45

Club
Bridlington Road Runners
Selby Striders
Driffield Striders
City of Hull AC
Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC
Selby Striders
Beverley AC
Beverley AC
Driffield Striders
City of Hull AC
City of Hull AC
Selby Striders
Scarborough AC
Goole Viking Striders
Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Beverley AC
Bridlington Road Runners
Scarborough AC
City of Hull AC
Goole Viking Striders
City of Hull AC
City of Hull AC
City of Hull AC
Pocklington Road Runners
Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC
City of Hull AC
City of Hull AC
Pocklington Road Runners
Selby Striders
Pocklington Road Runners
Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC
Selby Striders
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
City of Hull AC
Bridlington Road Runners
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
East Hull Harriers
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Beverley AC
Driffield Striders
Goole Viking Striders
Driffield Striders
Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC

Time
39 : 02
39 : 27
39 : 33
39 : 53
40 : 32
40 : 42
40 : 55
41 : 20
41 : 45
41 : 47
42 : 09
42 . 36
42 : 37
42 : 51
43 : 13
43 . 33
44 . 05
44 . 30
44 . 31
44 . 47
44 : 53
45 : 02
45 . 07
45 : 11
45 : 18
45 : 23
45 : 32
45 . 40
45 : 52
45 : 55
45 . 58
46 : 08
46 : 18
46 : 29
46 : 43
46 : 54
47 . 01
47 . 06
47 : 15
47 . 21
47 : 25
47 . 32
47 . 35
47 . 50
48 : 04
48 : 14
48 : 30
48 : 52
48 . 57
49 : 18
49 : 22
49 : 41



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

437
209
225
672
621
254
473
632
232
537
810
421
606
400

515
304
842
438
650
464
601
331
354
415
657
764

633
240
671
805
925
417
17
116
334
919
738
39
765
12
612
907
507
237
902
106
609
20
639

47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

Steve Gelder

Tegan Roberts
Peter Baker

Del Hand

Sue Haslam
James Abel
Emma Tune
Beckie May

John Smith

Nick Boyd

Mark Gadie

Tom Bramham
Nikki Carr

Rich Bramham
Emma Greensmith
James Cann
Andrew Boyes
Andrew Watson
Andrew Bell

Ekaitz Unanue
Kasia Szalecka
Chris Bourne
Martin Stack
Terry McGuinness
Martin Midgley
Hikari Yamaguchi
Ali Wood
Bruce Woodford
Mark May

Paul Cartwright
Jane Hamp

Rich Buckle
Stewart  Tindale
Andy Trotter
Richard Parkin
April-Marie Exley

Maz Chajecki
Steve Purvis
Nick Summerton
Sandy Milson
Neil Ryan
Stuart Eskrett
Rebecca Dent

Tim Hammond
Julian Horsley
Bob Wilkinson
Simon Barnes
Graham  Lonsdale
Hiedi Coates
Lucy Stamford
Keith Pritchard

M45

M40
M45
L60
M60

L45
M60
M45

M55
L40

M60
M50
M50

L40
M45
M55
M55
M45

M40
M55
M60
L60

M50
M45
M60
L35

M50
M55

M40
M40
M50

M45
M50
M70
M45
M50
L40

L40

M65

Goole Viking Striders
City of Hull AC

City of Hull AC
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC

City of Hull AC

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

City of Hull AC
Pocklington Road Runners
East Hull Harriers

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

Goole Viking Striders
Beverley AC

Pocklington Road Runners
Driffield Striders

East Hull Harriers

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

Driffield Striders
Driffield Striders

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

Selby Striders

Beverley AC
Scarborough AC

City of Hull AC
Scarborough AC

East Hull Harriers
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Goole Viking Striders
Beverley AC

Bridlington Road Runners
Driffield Striders
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Selby Striders

Beverley AC

Selby Striders

Beverley AC
Scarborough AC
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Pocklington Road Runners
City of Hull AC

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
Scarborough AC
Beverley AC
Scarborough AC

49 .
49 .
49 .
50 :
50 :
50 :
50 :
50 :
51 :
51 :
51 :
51 :
51 :
52 :
52 :
52 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
55 :
55 :
55 :
55 :
55 :
55 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
58 :
58 :
58 :
58 :
58 :

47
50
54
04
18
23
30
49
10
18
22
37
55
07
22
37
02
10
23
25
26
30
33
35
38
57
02
18
51
05
09
21
25
56
58
00
15
23
25
51
53
55
14
18
35
57
14
20
22
23
32



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

811
752
654
34
150
221
25
255
220
366
930
339
677
903
201
355
50
807
305
15
600
412
602
726
251
820
617
675
428
620
468
835
18
308
648
627
754
16
709
108
429
109
638
753
113
114
359
148
217

521

85
86

87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109

110
111

112

20

21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38

39
40
41

42

Guy
Rhys
Jenna
Alan
Ben
Neil
Pete
George
Sally
Elizabeth
Paul
Nicola
Nick
Paul
Graham
Tim
Chris
David
Andrew
Sam
Martin
Neil
Lisa
Hayley
Lois
Shirley
Michelle
Donna
Nige
Jayne
Gemma
Paul
Jacqui
Benita
Mally
Sally
Matt
Paul
Steve
Stuart
Jeremy
Kelly
Carina
Andrea
Martin
Bob
Vicky
Zoe
Helen
David
Tracey

Gibson
Gabb
Wheatman
Flint
Smith
Plumber
Watkinson
Murphy
Precious
Dalton
Wilson
Amidulla
Coombes
Burridge
Drewery
Pratt
Mason
Anderson
Ramsey
Allen
Aston
Stead
Bourne
Long
England
Oglesby
Fletcher
Gibson
Kirkby
Graves
Oughtred
Andrews
Edwards
Boyes
Sweetlove
Kingscott
Thornton
Allen
Ingledew
Bowes
Gibbins
Palmer
Pelucci
Whitehead
Hutchinson
Eyre
Webster
Ellis
Duncan
Clark
Holden

M50

M65

M55
M65

L45
L40
M50
L40
M55
M50
M50
M50

M55
M50
L45
M50
M50
L45

L65
L35
L50
M45
L55

M50
L60
L50

M65
L50

M50
M65
M55
M40

L50
L40
M50
M70
L50
L45

M45
L45

East Hull Harriers

Selby Striders
Scarborough AC
Beverley AC

Bridlington Road Runners
City of Hull AC

Beverley AC

City of Hull AC

City of Hull AC

Driffield Striders
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
City of Hull AC

Driffield Striders
Beverley AC

East Hull Harriers
Driffield Striders
Beverley AC

Scarborough AC

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

Selby Striders

City of Hull AC

East Hull Harriers
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC

Goole Viking Striders
Scarborough AC

Goole Viking Striders
East Hull Harriers
Beverley AC

Driffield Striders
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC

Selby Striders

Beverley AC

Selby Striders

Bridlington Road Runners
Goole Viking Striders
Bridlington Road Runners
Scarborough AC

Selby Striders

Bridlington Road Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
Driffield Striders
Bridlington Road Runners
City of Hull AC

Beverley AC

Pocklington Road Runners

58 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
63 :
63 :
63 :
63 :
64 :
64 :
64 :
65 :
65 :
65 :
65 :
65 :
66 :
66 :
66 :
66 :
67 :
67 :
67 :
67 :
67 :
68 :

42
00
14
27
34
35
44
52
03
05
09
11
38
57
08
23
25
27
29
32
36
39
43
06
09
23
38
39
59
33
41
4
49
09
42
44
03
22
47
48
56
06
07
14
39
00
09
26
42
56
03



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

306
100
921
252
210
107
833
205
523
101
104
742
667
758
854
131
130
851
346
137
717
929
422
128
224
38
614
358
28
474
436

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

43
44
45

46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64

Anita Kraft
Dominique Webster

Ruth Rhodes
Tim Welbourn
Christine Hemingway
Sharon Bowes
Jayne Earle

Jeff Copping
Becky Moylett
David Foster
Heide Baker
Paul Firth
Louise Milne
Michaela  Pritchard
Suzanne  Wesson
Julie Madden
Jane Welbourn
Ross Parker
Sharon McCann
Mark Loft

Laura Pratt-Collins
Lynn Wilson
Pete Shillings
Janet Downes
Frank Harrison
Penny Booth
Shirley Field
Trudie Newlove
Megan Chown
Rachel O'Brian
Steven O'Brian

START

THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

L40
L45
M60
L55
L45
L50
M70

M60
L40
M45
L50
L40
L50
L60
L45
M70
L45
M50
L35
L45
M65
L45
M75
L60
L55
L50

< - r

Driffield Striders
Bridlington Road Runners
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
City of Hull AC

City of Hull AC
Bridlington Road Runners
East Hull Harriers

City of Hull AC
Pocklington Road Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
Selby Striders
Scarborough AC

Selby Striders

East Hull Harriers
Bridlington Road Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
East Hull Harriers
Driffield Striders
Bridlington Road Runners
Selby Striders

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Goole Viking Striders
Bridlington Road Runners
City of Hull AC

Beverley AC

Scarborough AC

Driffield Striders
Beverley AC

Goole Viking Striders
Goole Viking Striders

MORE MILE

69 :
69 :
69 :
69 :
69 :
71 :
71 :
71 :
71 :
72 .
72 :
72 :
73
73
73 :
73 :
73 :
73 :
73 :
74 :
76 :
76 :
76 :
78
78
78 :
79 :
81 :
83 :
84 :
84 :

21
23
30
32
41
18
28
39
56
12
24
28
03
04
44
45
46
47
48
09
08
23
30
20
49
56
59
36
18
48
49



Sheet2

Men at Langdale End

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Driffield Striders 3 4 9 15 25 32 88
2 Scarborough AC 5 13 16 17 20 26 97
3 City of Hull AC 10 11 21 23 27 28 120
4 Selby Striders 2 6 12 30 65 75 190
5 Beverley AC 7 8 18 42 66 72 213
6 Goole Viking Striders 14 22 44 47 54 55 236
7 Pocklington RR 24 29 31 52 56 80 272
8 Bridlington RR 1 19 36 83 88 108 335
9 East Hull Harriers 40 53 58 69 85 98 403
10 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 41 70 74 79 82 92 438
Women at Langdale End
1 2 3 Total
1 City of Hull AC 1 2 3 6
2 Scarborough AC 5 8 10 23
3 Driffield Striders 6 22 23 51
4 Goole Viking Striders 9 13 32 54
5 Beverley AC 12 19 24 55
6 Selby Striders 4 26 38 68
7 Bridlington RR 16 30 40 86
8 East Hull Harriers 28 48 53 129
9 Pocklington RR 42 49 65 156
10 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 45 58 65 168
Men (Total) BW DW LE Total
1 Scarborough AC 111 148 97 356
2 Driffield Striders 118 157 88 363
3 City Of Hull AC 128 139 120 387
4 Selby Striders 245 68 190 503
5 Beverley AC 167 179 213 559
6 Goole VS 236 176 236 648
7 Pocklington RR 179 300 272 751
8 East Hull Harriers 232 256 403 891
9 Bridlington RR 324 498 335 1157
10 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 437 548 438 1423
Women (Total) BW DW LE Total
1 City of Hull AC 14 6 6 26
2 Scarborough AC 31 28 23 82
3 Goole VS 41 35 54 130
4 Driffield Striders 49 53 51 153
5 Beverley AC 42 60 55 157
6 Selby Striders 102 72 68 242
7 Bridlington RR 59 117 86 262
8 Pocklington RR 88 93 156 337
9 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 54 120 168 342
10 East Hull Harriers 157 135 129 421
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